
 

 

 
 
  

 
 

 
Red Bull  
Ting 
Import Root Beer  
Import Cream Soda  
Selection Of Juice’s  
Vimto 
Ginger Beer  
Schweppes Tonic  
Schweppes Slimline Tonic 
 
Small Sparkling Water  
Small Still Water  
Large Sparkling Water  
Large Still Water  
 

 
£3.75 
£3.00 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£2.75  
£3.00 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£4.75 
£4.75 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Vanilla 
Chocolate  
Strawberry  
Oreo 
Peanut Butter 
Biscoff  
White Chocolate  
Salted Caramel 
 

 

Regular  
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£6.50 
£6.50 
£6.50 
£6.50 
   

 

Freak… 
£8.50 
£8.50 
£8.50 
£9.00 
£9.00 
£9.00 
£9.00 
£9.50 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Vina Carrasco Merlot  
(Chile) 13% 
175ml £5.65 250ml £8.20  
Bottle £22.70 
 
Riscos Malbec  
(Chile) 13.5% 
175ml £6.80 250ml £9.55  
Bottle £27.20 
 
Baron de Baussac Carigan  
(South of France) 12.5% 
Bottle £28.90 
 
 
 

 
 
Bel Canto  
Pinot Grigio Catarratto  
(Italy) 12% 
175ml £5.65 250ml £8.20 
Bottle £22.70 
 
Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo  
(Spain) 13% 
175ml £6.80 250ml £9.55 
Bottle £27.20 
 
Castaway Bay Sauvignon Blanc  
(South Africa) 12.5% 
Bottle £28.90 

 
Bel Canto  
Pinot Grigio Rose   
(Italy) 12% 
175ml £6.20 250ml £8.70  
Bottle £25.00 
 
Hang Loose  
White Zinfandel Rose 
(Italy) 12% 
175ml £6.80 250ml £9.55 
Bottle £27.20 
 

 
 
 
 
Prosecco Bel Canto 
(Italy) 11% 
20cl £8.95 
Bottle £32.35 
 
 

 
 

  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 Unlimited Yes That’s 

Correct UNLIMITED  
Self-Serve Soft Drinks.  
Wide Choice of Popular 

Flavours! 

£7.25 

 

 
            
 

Coors 3.4%      
£2.80/£5.60 

Blue Moon 5.4%      
£3.20/£6.40 

Brooklyn Lager 5.2%      
£3.15/£6.30 

Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA 4.3%      
£3.05/£6.10 

Brooklyn Pilsner 4.6%      
£3.10/£6.20 

Brooklyn Special Effects 0.4% 
£2.50/£5.00 
 

‘Guest Taps’  
Please ask about this! 

POA 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
            

 

 

 
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.0%    
£3.10/£6.20 
Saxby’s Blackcurrant 3.7% 
500ml £6.00 
Saxby’s Rhubarb 3.5% 
500ml £6.00 
Saxby’s Original Cider 5.0%     
500ml £6.00 
Saxby’s AF Cider 0%     
500ml £5.75 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
Waterbuffalo £9.50 
Buffalo Trace, Watermelon,  
Lime and CJ 
 

Coronarita £13.00 
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime. Served with a bottle 
of Corona. Classic Margarita with a Twist. 
 

S.O.B £14.00 
Barcardi, Kraken, Havana Especial, Triple Sec 
& Fruit Juices, Served With A Flaming Wray 
Lime Float.      You SON OF A B.... 
 

Corona Sunrise £13.00 
Tequila, Grenadine, Lime & OJ. Served with a 
bottle of Corona Classic. Tequila Sunrise with 
a Twist. 
 

Candy Crush £9.50 
Vodka, Chambord, PJ, Lime  
& Strawberry Puree 
 

Pineapple Express £9.50 
Spiced Rum, PJ, Lime & Sugar 
 

Rum ‘n’ Ting  £9.50 
Spiced Rum, Wray & Nephews’  
& Ting!  
 

Rubber Duckie £9.50 
Vodka, Strawberry Puree,  
Vanilla Syrup & Lemon 
 

Alabama Slammer £9.50 
Southern Comfort, Amaretto,  
Grenadine & OJ 
 

Neon Midori Sour £9.50 
Melon Liqueur, Lime, Sugar  
& Maraschino Cherry  
 

Watermelon Spritz £9.50 
London Dry Gin, Lemon, Water Melon Syrup 
& Topped with Soda   
 

 
 
 

Long Island Ice Tea £11.00 
Pornstar Martini £9.50 

Whiskey Sour £9.50 
 Espresso Martini £9.50 

 
 

 

 
 
Bacardi Carta Blanca  
Havana Club 3yo 
Havana Especial  
House Spiced Rum 
Kraken Spiced  
Mount Gay XO 
Diplomatico Reserva  
Plantation XO  
Fallen Angel 
 
 
  
 
House Vodka  
Reyka  
Crystal Skull  
 
 
 
 
Bombay Sapphire  
Tanqueray Gin  
WE Elderflower   
Zymurgorium Sweet Violet  
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla  
Whitley Neill Raspberry 
Puerto De Indias Strawberry 
Sipsmith Sloe Gin 
 
 
 
 
 
Martell VS 
Martell VSOP 
Godet  
 
 
 
 
Jose Cuervo Silver  
Jose Cuervo Especial  
Herradura Resposado  
Kah Tequila 
 
 
 
 
Disaronno  
Sambuca 
Jägermeister  
Fireball Whiskey  
Malibu  
Archers Peach Schnapps 
Southern Comfort  
Tia Maria  
Baileys 
 

 
35.7% 
40% 
40% 
40% 
40% 
43% 
40% 
40% 
41.3% 
 
 
 
 
40% 
40% 
40% 
 
 
 
 
40% 
43.1% 
40% 
18.7% 
41.3% 
43% 
37.5% 
29% 
 
 
 
 
 
40% 
40% 
40% 
 
 
 
 
38% 
40% 
40% 
40% 
 
 
 
 
28% 
38% 
35% 
33% 
21% 
21% 
35% 
20% 
17% 
 

 
£4.00 
£4.25 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£6.00 
 
 
 
 
£4.00 
£5.00 
£7.00 
 
 
 
 
£4.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£4.50 
 
 
 
 
 
£4.00 
£5.00 
£7.25 
 
 
 
 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£6.00 
£9.50 
 
 
 
 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

RahRahRah  
Strawberry & Elderflower 
 

F@&KJ20  
Orange & Passionfruit 
 

Mango Mule  
Mango, Ginger Ale & Lime 
 

Sweet Tooth  
Candyfloss Syrup, AJ, CJ, Mango & 
Passion Fruit  
 

All £6.50 
 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Maple Old Fashioned £10.00 
Yellowstone Bourbon, Maple Syrup  
& Cocoa Bitters 
 

Bourbon Peach Ice Tea £10.00 
Yellowstone Bourbon, Peach Ice Tea,  
Lime & Peach Puree 
 
New York Sour £10.00 
Yellowstone Bourbon, Lemon, Syrup & Red Wine   
 
 
 

 

X  
  


