SOFT DRINKS

Red Bull Ting Import Root Beer Import Cream Soda Selection Of Juice's Vimto Ginger Beer Schweppes Tonic Schweppes Slimline Tonic	£3.75 £3.00 £4.50 £4.50 £2.75 £3.00 £2.50 £2.50
Small Sparkling Water	£2.50
Small Still Water	£2.50
Large Sparkling Water	£4.75
Large Still Water	£4.75



Unlimited Yes That's
Correct UNLIMITED
Self-Serve Soft Drinks.
Wide Choice of Popular
Flavours!

£7.25

Beer

Coors 3.4%
£2.80/£5.60
Blue Moon 5.4%
£3.20/£6.40
Brooklyn Lager 5.2%
£3.15/£6.30
Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA 4.3%
£3.05/£6.10
Brooklyn Pilsner 4.6%
£3.10/£6.20
Brooklyn Special Effects 0.4%
£2.50/£5.00

'Guest Taps'
Please ask about this!
POA

CIDER

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.0% f3.10/f6.20
Saxby's Blackcurrant 3.7% 500ml f6.00
Saxby's Rhubarb 3.5% 500ml f6.00
Saxby's Original Cider 5.0% 500ml f6.00
Saxby's AF Cider 0% 500ml f5.75

SHAKES

	Regular	Freak
Vanilla	£6.00	£8.50
Chocolate	£6.00	£8.50
Strawberry	£6.00	£8.50
Oreo	£6.50	£9.00
Peanut Butter	£6.50	£9.00
Biscoff	£6.50	£9.00
White Chocolate	£6.50	£9.00
Salted Caramel	£6.50	£9.50

withe and Like

RED

Vina Carrasco Merlot (Chile) 13% 175ml f5.65 250ml f8.20 Bottle f22.70

Riscos Malbec (Chile) 13.5% 175ml f6.80 250ml f9.55 Bottle f27.20

Baron de Baussac Carigan (South of France) 12.5% Bottle £28.90

PINK

Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Rose (Italy) 12% 175ml f6.20 250ml f8.70 Bottle f25.00

Hang Loose
White Zinfandel Rose
(Italy) 12%
175ml f6.80 250ml f9.55
Bottle f27.20

MHILE

Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Catarratto (Italy) 12% 175ml f5.65 250ml f8.20 Bottle f22.70

Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo (Spain) 13% 175ml £6.80 250ml £9.55 Bottle £27.20

Castaway Bay Sauvignon Blanc (South Africa) 12.5% Bottle £28.90

FER

Prosecco Bel Canto (Italy) 11% 20cl f8.95 Bottle f32.35

Pum

Bacardi Carta Blanca Havana Club 3yo Havana Especial House Spiced Rum Kraken Spiced Mount Gay XO Diplomatico Reserva Plantation XO Fallen Angel	35.7% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 41.3%	£4.00 £4.25 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.00 £6.00
---	--	--

VODEA

•		
House Vodka	40%	£4.00
Reyka	40%	£5,00
Crystal Skull	40%	£7.00

GIN

Bombay Sapphire	40%	£4.00
Tanqueray Gin	43.1%	£5.00
WE Elderflower	40%	£5.00
Zymurgorium Sweet Violet	18.7%	£4.75
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	41.3%	£4.75
Whitley Neill Raspberry	43%	£4.75
Puerto De Indias Strawberry	37.5%	£4.75
Sipsmith Sloe Gin	29%	£4.50

Brandy and cognac

Martell	VS	40%	£4.00
Martell	VSOP	40%	£5.00
${\tt Godet}$		40%	£7.25

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver	38%	£4.00
Jose Cuervo Especial	40%	£4.00
Herradura Resposado	40%	£6.00
Kah Tequila	40%	£9.50

OTHER

Disaronno	28%	£4.00
Sambuca	38%	£4.00
Jägermeister	35%	£4.00
Fireball Whiskey	33%	£4.00
Malibu	21%	£3.75
Archers Peach Schnapps	21%	£3.75
Southern Comfort	35%	£4.00
Tia Maria	20%	£4.00
Baileys	17%	£4.00

MOCKTAILS

RahRahRah

Strawberry & Elderflower

F@&KJ20

Orange & Passionfruit

Mango Mule

Mango, Ginger Ale & Lime

Sweet Tooth

Candyfloss Syrup, AJ, CJ, Mango & Passion Fruit

All £6.50

TEP COCKTAILS

Waterbuffalo £9.50 Buffalo Trace, Watermelon,

Coronarita £13.00

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime. Served with a bottle of Corona. Classic Margarita with a Twist.

S.O.B £14.00

Lime and CJ

Barcardi, Kraken, Havana Especial, Triple Sec & Fruit Juices, Served With A Flaming Wray Lime Float. You SON OF A B....

Corona Sunrise £13.00

Tequila, Grenadine, Lime & OJ. Served with a bottle of Corona Classic. Tequila Sunrise with a Twist.

Candy Crush £9.50 Vodka, Chambord, PJ, Lime & Strawberry Puree

Pineapple Express £9.50 Spiced Rum, PJ, Lime & Sugar

Rum 'n' Ting £9.50 Spiced Rum, Wray & Nephews' & Ting!

Rubber Duckie £9.50 Vodka, Strawberry Puree, Vanilla Syrup & Lemon

Alabama Slammer £9.50 Southern Comfort, Amaretto, Grenadine & OJ

Neon Midori Sour £9.50 Melon Liqueur, Lime, Sugar & Maraschino Cherry

Watermelon Spritz £9.50 London Dry Gin, Lemon, Water Melon Syrup & Topped with Soda

The cupstics

Long Island Ice Tea £11.00
Pornstar Martini £9.50
Whiskey Sour £9.50
Espresso Martini £9.50







Maple Old Fashioned £10.00 Yellowstone Bourbon, Maple Syrup & Cocoa Bitters

Bourbon Peach Ice Tea £10.00 Yellowstone Bourbon, Peach Ice Tea, Lime & Peach Puree

New York Sour £10.00 Yellowstone Bourbon, Lemon, Syrup & Red Wine